© 2007, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-2-00149, Revision 5, 6.23.2021
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
1
Optical Connectivity
O
pt
ic

288 fibers per tray. For standard ribbon, AFL recommends half loaded for 12
mass splices single-stacked, or 144 fibers.
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION
TRAY CAPACITY
AFL NO.SINGLE MASS
X-2 Tray Loaded with Two Splice Modules 36 144 AX-TRAY-2-2
X-2 Tray Fully Loaded with Four Splice Modules 72 288 AX-TRAY-2-4
Additional splice module (18 single fusion triple stacked, 12 mass fusion double stacked, 6 mechanical) – Pack of 20 — — AX-TRAY-MOD-20
X-2 Tray Empty — — AX-TRAY-2-E
5.183"
0.740"
12.120"
0.740"
5.183"
7.620"
Dimensions
LightLink 24 Slim-Line Pedestal
continued
© 2007, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-2-00149, Revision 5, 6.23.2021
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
3
Optical Connectivity
O
pt
ic
al
 C
on
ne
ct
iv
ity
LightLink 24 Slim-Line Pedestal
Splitter Splice Trays
Passive optical splitters, or PLCs (Planar Lightwave Circuits), can be
provided preinstalled into the Apex X-2 splice tray. PLCs can either be
installed and splice within the same tray, or provided with a separate
dedicated tray for splicing, with fibers routed between trays using
protective tubing. A third option provides one additional tray to
separate input and output fiber splicing.
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION SPLIT RATIO AFL NO.
X-2 Tray with Four Splice Modules, (1) 1x2 PLC Splitter 1x2 AX-TRAY-2-12-1
X-2 Tray with Four Splice Modules, (1) 1x4 PLC Splitter 1x4 AX-TRAY-2-14-1
X-2 Tray with Four Splice Modules, (1) 1x8 PLC Splitter 1x8 AX-TRAY-2-18-1
X-2 Tray with Four Splice Modules, (1) 1x16 PLC Splitter 1x16 AX-TRAY-2-116-1
X-2 Tray with Four Splice Modules, (1) 1x32 PLC Splitter 1x32 AX-TRAY-2-132-1
X-2 Tray with (1) 1x2 PLC Splitter and Separate Splicing Tray with Four Splice Modules	 1x2 AX-TRAY-2-12-2
X-2 Tray with (1) 1x4 PLC Splitter and Separate Splicing Tray with Four Splice Modules 1x4 AX-TRAY-2-14-2
X-2 Tray with (1) 1x8 PLC Splitter and Separate Splicing Tray with Four Splice Modules 1x8 AX-TRAY-2-18-2
X-2 Tray with (1) 1x16 PLC Splitter and Separate Splicing Tray with Four Splice Modules 1x16 AX-TRAY-2-116-2
X-2 Tray with (1) 1x32 PLC Splitter and Separate Splicing Tray with Four Splice Modules 1x32 AX-TRAY-2-132-2
X-2 Tray with (1) 1x2 PLC Splitter and 2 Separate Splicing Trays with Four Splice Modules each 1x2 AX-TRAY-2-12-3
X-2 Tray with (1) 1x4 PLC Splitter and 2 Separate Splicing Trays with Four Splice Modules each 1x4 AX-TRAY-2-14-3
X-2 Tray with (1) 1x8 PLC Splitter and 2 Separate Splicing Trays with Four Splice Modules each 1x8 AX-TRAY-2-18-3
X-2 Tray with (1) 1x16 PLC Splitter and 2 Separate Splicing Trays with Four Splice Modules each 1x16 AX-TRAY-2-116-3
X-2 Tray with (1) 1x32 PLC Splitter and 2 Separate Splicing Trays with Four Splice Modules each 1x32 AX-TRAY-2-132-3